
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group M23-534

Tue, 21 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Filippova E.I.  325
Tue, 21 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  Filippova E.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT EN Software Lifecycle Managemen  Morgun N.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT EN Software Lifecycle Managemen  Morgun N.V.  K-414
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Data visualization  Kireev V.S.  K-312
Thu, 23 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Data visualization  Kireev V.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Data Analysis and Machine Learning (part 1)  Trofimov A.G.  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Data Analysis and Machine Learning (part 1)  Trofimov A.G.  K-312
Fri, 24 May 19:35 — 21:10  Gagarin A.P.  K-923
Fri, 24 May 19:35 — 21:10  Gagarin A.P.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Zagrebaev A.M.  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Zagrebaev A.M.  dep.22
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  Zagrebaev A.M.  dep.22
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Industry Workshop: Pedagogy  Zagrebaev A.M.  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt  Baykov V.M., Nemeshaev S.A.  ДОТ

Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt  Nemeshaev S.A., Baykov V.M.  3.9

Tue, 04 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  Bykanova N.N., Mihalyov A.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM EN Software Lifecycle Managemen  Morgun N.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Data visualization  Kireev V.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Data Analysis and Machine Learning (part 1)  Trofimov A.G.  ДОТ
Tue, 25 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Zagrebaev A.M.  ДОТ


